Flagstaff Unified School District Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Student Fees Fee Career and Technical Education Programs

Middle School Student Dues 25.00 Agriscience

High School Student Dues 25.00 Automotive Technologies

Middle School Athletics Participation 40.00 Business Management

High School Athletics Participation 150.00 Cabinetmaking/Woodworking

High School Performing Arts Participation 150.00 Culinary Arts

High School Athletics & Peforming Arts Family Max  225.00  Digital Photography

Music Instrument Rental 80.00 Early Childhood Education
Education Professions

Elective Course Areas Fee Engineering

AP Music Theory 25.00 Fashion Design

Art 30.00 Fim&TV

Band 80.00  Graphic Design

Choir 25.00 Interior Design

Color Guard 80.00 Law & Public Safety

Computer Science 25.00 Software & App Design

Jazz Band 25.00 Sports Medicine

Links Elective 15.00 Welding Technologies

Military History 15.00

Orchestra 50.00

Outdoor Discovery 35.00

PE Elective 25.00

Piano 25.00

Science (Lab) 25.00

Science (Non-Lab) 15.00

Theatre 15.00

Student Council Elective 25.00

Yearbook Elective 30.00

Not all classes are offered at each High School. Course names may vary under Elective Course Areas and
Career and Technical Education Programs.

Student Fees are adopted annually by the FUSD Governing Board at a public meeting after notice has been
given to all parents of students enrolled at schools in the district.

The Governing Board grants authority to the principals at each school to waive the assessment of all or part of
any fee if it creates an ecronomric hardship er a specific student. FUSD parents and families with an economic

Students participating in online instruction offered at Northern Arizona Distance Learning (NADL) will be
assessed a $225 fee per .5 credit course taken outside of their normal schedule. Students enrolled in credit
recovery courses may be charged a fee.

Students are expected to take pride in the school and its property. Any reckless, knowing, willful, intentional, or
malicious damage or loss of school property may result in discipline, cost-assessment, and legal action
involving the person(s) responsible.
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